
Challan Details https://unifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.inlepfo/challan/viewChallanEnt...

FU ND ORGANIZATION, I NDIAEMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT

Challan Summary:

TRRN Numbe r : 437201t OOtt ii
Challan Type: Monthly Contribution Challan

Wage Month : OCf -2020

Status : Payment Confirmed

Challan Details :

Head

Administration Charges

Employer's Share Of Contribution

Employee's Share Of Contribution

Total

Total Amount (t) : 3,60,304

A/C 1 R)

0

63,367

1,741s00

2,37,867

A/c 2 F)

7,271

0

0

7,271

A/C 10 (t)

0

11081541

0

1,08,541

A/c 21 R) 
^/c22 

F)

00
6,625 0

..-..0., 0

6,625 0

t3nt/2020
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